
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 34          classified: 34          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 180 Mawson Joseph Australia Int. Karting Distributor 10 0:57,962 6 86,6 km/h

2 120 Berglas Randy Switzerland Patrick Berglas 8 0:00,158 0:00,158 0:58,120 8 86,4 km/h

3 148 Lehane Pierce Australia Int. Karting Distributor 10 0:00,212 0:00,054 0:58,174 8 86,3 km/h

4 144 Kivi Kairo Estonia Sar-Tech Motorsport 10 0:00,229 0:00,017 0:58,191 10 86,3 km/h

5 147 Lazare Jesse Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 8 0:00,277 0:00,048 0:58,239 8 86,2 km/h

6 127 De Peretti Dell Marco France Caranta Sebastien 10 0:00,288 0:00,011 0:58,250 10 86,2 km/h

7 110 Al Rawahi Abdullah UAE Al Ain Raceway 5 0:00,326 0:00,038 0:58,288 5 86,2 km/h

8 149 Lehtonen Jesse Finland Jussi-Pekka Lehtonen 8 0:00,369 0:00,043 0:58,331 8 86,1 km/h

9 136 Harrison Nathan United Kingdom Velocity Motorsport 4 0:00,378 0:00,009 0:58,340 4 86,1 km/h

10 168 Specken Guust Netherlands M. Specken 9 0:00,394 0:00,016 0:58,356 9 86,1 km/h

11 150 Maini Arjun India Gautam Maini 9 0:00,394 0:00,000 0:58,356 9 86,1 km/h

12 161 Polakovich Mateo Argentina Lucas Zaffaroni 5 0:00,404 0:00,010 0:58,366 4 86,0 km/h

13 175 Van Moorsel Jordi Netherlands Marcel Van Moorsel 8 0:00,410 0:00,006 0:58,372 8 86,0 km/h

14 170 Swärd William Sweden Manuel Swärd 3 0:00,449 0:00,039 0:58,411 3 86,0 km/h

15 116 Askew Oliver United States Maxspeed Group 6 0:00,454 0:00,005 0:58,416 6 86,0 km/h

16 117 Baptista Henrique Portugal M. Eug. Caires Natividade 9 0:00,467 0:00,013 0:58,429 5 86,0 km/h

17 163 Sargeant Dalton United States Maxspeed Group 7 0:00,481 0:00,014 0:58,443 7 85,9 km/h

18 129 Esmeijer Janneau Netherlands Team Tkp 7 0:00,488 0:00,007 0:58,450 3 85,9 km/h

19 145 Kooijman FinnS.C. Netherlands Alain C.D. Kooijman 10 0:00,496 0:00,008 0:58,458 10 85,9 km/h

20 138 Herring Luke South Africa Leslie Herring 9 0:00,513 0:00,017 0:58,475 9 85,9 km/h

21 169 Stewart Michael Australia Int. Karting Distributor 8 0:00,548 0:00,035 0:58,510 6 85,8 km/h

22 131 Fukuzumi Nirei Japan Eiko Japan 5 0:00,585 0:00,037 0:58,547 5 85,8 km/h

23 135 Harker Reid New Zealand Mike Harker 9 0:00,711 0:00,126 0:58,673 9 85,6 km/h

24 152 Michas Theofanis Greece Galatsis Racing Team 9 0:00,759 0:00,048 0:58,721 9 85,5 km/h

25 114 Andersen EmilLeegaard Denmark Rs-Competition 9 0:00,776 0:00,017 0:58,738 6 85,5 km/h

26 146 Korolev Artem Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 6 0:00,802 0:00,026 0:58,764 3 85,5 km/h

27 178 Zabalza Alfredo Mexico Roberto Elizondo 9 0:00,871 0:00,069 0:58,833 8 85,4 km/h

28 122 Carrasco OscarEmiliano Mexico Roberto Elizondo 9 0:01,029 0:00,158 0:58,991 8 85,1 km/h

29 171 Tanaka Teruhisa Japan Eiko Japan 5 0:01,042 0:00,013 0:59,004 4 85,1 km/h

30 159 Pastorok Patrik Slovakia Gregor Racing 2 0:01,066 0:00,024 0:59,028 1 85,1 km/h

31 162 Prost JulioAnanda Indonesia Krs Racing Team 3 0:01,166 0:00,100 0:59,128 3 84,9 km/h

32 165 Scuncio Moro Javier Chile Javier Scuncio Moro 9 0:01,383 0:00,217 0:59,345 7 84,6 km/h

33 141 Itkonen Wille Finland Arttu Itkonen 5 0:01,459 0:00,076 0:59,421 5 84,5 km/h

34 151 Makino Tadasuke Japan Eiko Japan 0

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards
Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield
Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham
Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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